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11 INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - NA^KAN - Lexington County, S. C.
1W To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index iheet For page reFerence.

LICENSE
NUMBER

13219

13250

13454

13567

13601

13621

136)08

136Blj.

13860

111 021

Ii^l73

14220

14297

14-^fi

Utiifl?

ll&tt

1^665

1^708

1 if 811

1WO^

1^875

llfftQ7

1^982

11+966

1^980

1>958

•K006

15019

1 5081

15153 •

15278

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sellers

Senterfeit

Simpson

S^r-K*

Sicrmon

Simmons

Sease

Singleton

sightler

See by

Simnkins

Senn

Senn

qinal^rtn

=^n«

Seisler

Senter-feit

S«ssions

Senterfeit

Sessions

S.en.ter±ei±—

flAil

Seay

Sellers

Senn

Silkwood

Singleton

Sites

Silva

Simmons

Rln(ylAt

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jerrolyn Kyzer

Lexington, S. C.
Or a Lee

Batesburg, S.C.
Thelma

Columbia, S.C.

Sarah Ruth

Marie Elizabeth

RnapnT«»,V*

Sandra _Elaine

St. Matthews, S.C

Annette Mildred
West Cola, S.C.
Lydia Bell

Columbia, S.C.

Gloria Jean
Gaston, S.C.

Terrv Ann
'West 00ia., Stt

Marie •
Leesville, S. C.

Nancy Faye
Swansea, S.C.

T.lnfla tTfianfif-tfi

West Cola. , S.C.

flanflra Kay

Gaston^ ,S,C.

Julia 4nn
Os.R.t-.nn ^ g £

Linda &ay
W«st Cola, S.C.
Juanita

Bate^bur? R . f i

Donna ElainA

West Cola, S.C.
Nancy Jane .

Ba-h«shm?F, - R . C .

Nancv Joan
nfl R n

Hftl fin Rawl.

Trf^ £* 4* f^rtH *a £! f^

' (

Wflst Oola, R.H.

Barbara Ann
- Lexington S.C.

Hartha_HcGray
Batesburg, S.C.

Judieth Diane
West Cola,S~C.

Donna Lee
Cola, S.C.
Sheryl Jyn

_Chapia.^S_,C.

Robin O'Anna
Chapin, S.C.

JtannaJfaceiHL da.
Gilbert, S.C.

Rebecca Jane
Wfls-fcc f in la , R . f l .

RVinrHn T.«1 gb

Colan S.C

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hall

Kneece

Taylor

Ho^k

Crocker

Haley

*
Mitchell

Zeagler

Jeffcoat

Taylor

Wise •

Jeffcoat

pm-l-Kh

Craig

Fc^nlnff

d
¥eesineer

Senn

Jones

Ray

Crutchfield

Ciimbee

Mi <=>T«R

Webster

Sayers

Jones

Teal

Morris
C

Lindler

Troolin

Long

rleGategno

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edward Thomas

Lexington, S. C.
Quitman i>avid

Batesburg, S.C.

William, Jr.

Columbia, S.C-

Thomss— Durham-
West Cola S C

Waiter RonaJLcL_

Ri TninrfbaTn, ATiA
Joh Sdward
West Cola, S.C.

Lewis Cone

West Cola, S.C.
Ira Leonard

Columbia, S.C.

Ronald Ralph

Gaston, S.C.

Genrs-e Samuel

Wpst Cola., SC
Marion

Lexington, S.C.

Ronald Edwin
Swansea, S.C.

Jr.

West Cola.,S.C.

David Wayne

.TqTTif=>R ^nst.lrt, JT».

George Mendal^Jr

Lexington S.Cs
Gerald Anthony

Laasvill£.S e-

_ Jame.s Lee
Cayce, S C.
Fred Steven

Leesville, S.C.

Walter Linard

T.fvHnp-tnn S.C.

Woo-drow Wil3on_

Jlar.vic.eJJallllp '̂
Gaston, S.C.

Thomas Francis
Cola, S .C.

r .Thomas G.
Leesville, S.C.
LJjawQod CleveJLSr

Roxboro, N.C.

WliiianLJiPan3L__
we at Cft>,fl n.

o r~\

Gerald Thomas
Chapin, S.C.
Nicholas Matthew

Millville, ff.J.
Kenneth Lawrence

West Cnla, S32.

Pan! James

Pt^^pL H n l l A g f i ^ P a

Age ol
Man

Age of
Woman

37

3U
32
21

43

4^

-19-

_28

22

17
18
28

26
27
21

18

18

1SL-
16

30
27

18

19

21

21

33 ,

26

?7

2«)

20

1^

23-
21
21

18
lf2

37-
TT

- -L<

1ft

??
^Q

^a22

2^
-3-7
P7

*2Q
19

28

?o
19

?*>
*>-*

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

"tf

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W "

, w

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed

Month

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Sept

-Sept-
Nov

flov

Day

1U
L5
5

26

15

18

6
20

Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Apr

Apr

_iuna
June
.AugJ
Aug

Aua
Auq
Sept

Sept

Oct

10

1
15
20
2b

29

6

9

^?
15
6

10

_27_

28

26

?R

23

nr-t b*
t1fi«

' i Jc* ^

n Q T*

Mar
Mar

%c_
AfiT

Apr
May

May_
May

_May_
June
Juae.
June

JLune
July

_J_uly_
July
June

July

July
.Tnl y

Jlune_
June

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug
Sept

Sept
tfov
Mov

?o
?-7

19
•?o
18

P^11
12

2l*

?7
1fl

pv
17
1F

19
_23.

16

17

22

1^

_10-
30
7
9
26

P'B
19

?^

P7

i y «

1972

1972
1972

1972

1^72
-197-2

"L93-2-

1072

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1972
1973
1973

— L9.Z3

1973
1973
1973

1973
1973

1973

_\973

1973

1Q7^
\ Q9T

T Q*7l,

1971*-
"1 Q^U.

1 Q§1+

"1 Qyh-

\92±
197^

197^
JL921*

197^
"1 Q^U

lQ*7if

10*71+

JL971*

197̂

^97^

197^

197̂
i97^

097k

197^
197^

JL9Z-1*-
197^
_192^*

197^
197^

1. Date ol Marriage

Month

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jul

Sept

.Sept-

Nov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Apr
Apr

JL^ne.
June

Sept

Sept
Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec

Mar
Mar
Sept
Sept
Apr
Apr

May

3"un
Jun
Jun

June

Day

16

22
26

5

18

fi

6
23
11

1
-,-,
20

20

30

3

14

?7

15

JU

^(6 .

Vear

1972

1972
1972

1972

JL97.2

-19Z2

1-972

1972
1972
1972

197?
197?
1972
1972

1972

1973

1973

L973

1973

L97-3-

j,9xa
L973

9 1973

1 1973

5 1973

?Q
f\

22

2^
1

^
12
12

31
•>Li,

e3-
R ^

??
July 1

June

Aug_
Aug_

Jul;
Jul-

Aug_
A_ug_

-JXLb

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

-JUig.
Sep1
Sept

Se^t

Dec^
Dec.

jfi
•̂
7

r_2.
r 2

J^JZ3

19?^

197^

197*+
197^
197̂
1971*
197^

197̂
1971!-
^L9^

192?+
LJL971

197*1
197^

197^

?_197^

J3 (L971*-
6 (197^

• Pft 1Q7l

_JJ

2

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev J. Kirk Hendr-i

Lexington Cty, S.C
Rev William Kneece

Lexington Cty, S.C

JEI*Say-_Haia/-Proba t e— J

^ev Shook ley Pew

R ^ c b l a n d Cty, S.C.

Rev Dallas Fl . Onff

T . e x i n g t n n r. \-.\r t ^ , r.

H. Ray **am
Probatp Judge
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev. WinC. Bill Cloer
Lexington Co.

Rev. Frank Settle
Lexington Co.

TT.Ray TTam, Pr-nhate .1

Lexington CQ.

Rev. Lan*^^ "Fl.Rr^l^

Rev. Denver S. Lee
Lexington Co.
Rev. L. W. Corder

Lexington Co.

Frank Settle Rev.
t!ftiriTio-tnn fin.

-^j

Rev. Harold M. Line
Lexington Co.

Rev. Ethel T. Burke

Lexington Co.
H. R^y Ham Probate
Lexington Co.
Rev. J. D. Rush, J

Lexington Co.
CarUB ._Ear tie tt
^..P. for S.C.Richlana Co.

• Rev". Rubfm H. 01 ai

Lexington Co.

Rev^_Er-axik_S at tie
Lexington Co.

Rev. Garth L. Hill
Lexington Co.

LJlev_^3Ii3JLi.ai[L-R*-_.Vre
h Lexington Cn.
Rev. K. W. Bedenbau
Lexington Co.

TT, R«,y Ham PTob^tj'
3_Airi nff+inn f!rv

f7 19̂ 4 Rev. George P. Cha
^ 19?t Richland Co.

1y 19?i Hev. John W. Wess

.. 2_£ 197:

-3-1-
; 1<

^r
??
?7

_197k
3 1971

197^
1971-

,197̂
_i97lf

h Lexington Co.
R«vt Wn 1 1 i.fl,Tn TPt Rn

•. Lexington Co.
Rev. Max H. Chrisl

•Lexington Co.
Rev. Melvin E, Ami:
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